11/4/2014 State of Utah Mail - 0250005 Coal Hollow Mine Fwd: Weekly progress.

OGMCOAL DNR <ogmcoal@utah.gov>

0250005 Coal Hollow Mine Fwd: Weekly progress.

Priscilla Burton <priscillaburton@utah.gov> Mon, Nov 3, 2014 at 9:40 AM
To: Dana Dean <danadean@utah.gov>, Daron Haddock <daronhaddock@utah.gov>, OGMCOAL DNR
<ogmcoal@utah.gov>

Cc: Cheryl Parker <cherylparker@utah.gov>, Pete Hess <petehess@utah.gov>, Steve Christensen
<stevechristensen@utah.gov>

The location of coal mining activity as of 10/31/2014 at the Coal Hollow Mine is shown in the attached "Weekly
Progress" figure produced by Joe Kumpe, Sr, Mine Surveyor.

Priscilla Burton, CPSSc
Environmental Scientist 1l

Utah Division of QOil, Gas & Mining
Price Field Office

phone: 435-613-3733

---------- Forwarded message —-—-

From: Joe Kumpe Sr. <jkumpe@altoncoal.com>

Date: Mon, Nov 3, 2014 at 8:25 AM

Subject: Weekly progress.

To: "priscillaburton@utah.gov" <priscillaburton@utah.gov>

Priscilla,

Here is my weekly progress update map.

Thank you,

Joe Kumpe Sr.

Mine Surveyor

Alton Coal Development, LLC

https://mail .google.com/mail/b/143/u/0/?ui=2&ik=b2057f09bc&view=pt&search=inbox&msg=149768890e272aa4&sim|=149768890e272aa4 12
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